Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2607GE25 R0709
EW147-EW148 Series
Potable Water Meters
SINGLE-JET WARM AND COLD WATER METERS
PRODUCT DATA
21  5 4 0 6 5 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 8 m³

Thread size G [inch] G3/4B G3/4B G1B
Weight [kg] 0.44 0.54 0.54
Ordering Information
Table 2.  Order Specification Overview
Size qp DN size Length Connection Interface OS-No.
EW147 Series water meter for cold potable water, max. 30°C
1.5m³/h DN15 110mm G3/4B None EW147A1201
1.5m³/h DN15 130mm G3/4B None EW147A1301
2.5m³/h DN20 130mm G1B None EW147A2001
1.5m³/h DN15 110mm G3/4B Pulse output: 10l/pulse EW147P1201
2.5m³/h DN20 130mm G1B Pulse output: 10l/pulse EW147P2001
EW148 Series water meter for warm potable water, max. 90°C
1.5m³/h DN15 110mm G3/4B None EW148A1201
1.5m³/h DN15 130mm G3/4B None EW148A1301
2.5m³/h DN20 130mm G1B None EW148A2001
1.5m³/h DN15 110mm G3/4B Pulse output: 10l/pulse EW148P1201
2.5m³/h DN20 130mm G1B Pulse output: 10l/pulse EW148P2001
Accessories
Union nut, sealing and externally threaded red bronze
tailpiece
DN 15 VA7401A015
DN 20 VA7401A020
MAPRESS stainless steel fitting with sealing
DN 15, for 15 mm pipe-Ø VA7403A015
DN 15, for 18 mm pipe-Ø VA7403A018
DN 20, for 22 mm pipe-Ø VA7403A020
Sanpress red bronze fitting with sealing
DN 15, for 15 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A015
DN 15, for 18 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A018
DN 20, for 22 mm pipe-Ø VA7404A020
868MHz RF module
for EW147A and EW148A EWA3004612
Environmental and Combustion Control
Honeywell GmbH